
 

 

 

McCreary Adult Education Staff 

606-376-7506 Phone 
606-376-7545 Fax 

Hours: 
Mon - Tue: 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.  
Wed: 8:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Thurs: 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Fri: Closed  

Address: 
141 College Street  
PO Box 487  
Whitley City, KY 42653 

 

Claudia Anderson  
Assistant Program Director  
claudia.anderson@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506 Phone 
 
D. Mike Baker 
Instructor 
dbaker0127@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506 
 
Marilyn Kuhnapfel  
Clerk 
mkuhnapfel0001@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506  
 
Sherry Morrow  
Program Assistant  
smorrow0001@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beverly Murphy 
Tutor  
bmurphy0003@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7603  
 
Joan Waters 
Instructor 
jwaters0027@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506  
 
Allen Wright 
Tutor  
allen.wright@kctcs.edu 
606-376-7506   

 
 
 
 
 
 


